
St Peter’s Anglican Grammar, Campbelltown Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

888 5003 From St Helens Park and Campbelltown

Bus starts trip as Route 888 towards Campbelltown
888  St Helens Park Kellerman Dr after St Helens Park Dr 08:08
888  Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr after Appin Rd 08:14
888  Rosemeadow Reserve Copperfield Dr (opp) 08:20
888  Ambarvale Copperfield Dr at Harthouse Rd 08:24
888  Ambarvale Woodhouse Dr before Wickfield Cct 08:29
888  Macarthur Square Kellicar Rd 08:36
888  Campbelltown Station Stand B 08:44

Bus then runs as Route 5003 towards school -  
stay on board
5003  Campbelltown Station Stand D 08:46
5003  Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 08:49

5034 From Eagle Vale

Eagle Vale Feldspar Rd at Garnet St 08:26
Eagle Vale High School Drysdale St (opp) 08:31
Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 08:45

5010 From Campbelltown Station

Campbelltown Station Stand D 08:05
Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 08:07

5011 From Campbelltown Station

Campbelltown Station Stand D 08:20
Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 08:23

5014 From Campbelltown Station

Campbelltown Station Stand D 08:14
Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 08:17

5029 From Campbelltown Station

Campbelltown Station Stand D 07:55
Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 07:58

884W  Wedderburn 149 Katanna Rd 07:01
884W  Airds Greengate Rd at Burrendulla Cres 07:15
884W  Airds Briar Road Public School, Briar Rd 07:24
884W  Bradbury Baden Powell Reserve, St Johns Rd (opp) 07:28
884W  Campbelltown Station Stand C 07:38
Transfer from Route 884W bus to Route 5029 bus at 
Campbelltown Station
5029  Campbelltown Station Stand D 07:55
5029  Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 07:58

884W
From Wedderburn 
(with Campbelltown connection)

886  Glen Alpine Heritage Way after Englorie Park Dr 08:20
886  Glen Alpine Heritage Way opp Abington Cres 08:22
886  Glen Alpine Abington Reserve, Heritage Way (opp) 08:24
886  Rosemeadow Cleopatra Reserve, Crispsparkle Dr (opp) 08:29
886  Macarthur Square Gilchrist Dr 08:38
886  Campbelltown Station Stand B 08:46

Transfer from Route 886 bus to Route 883 bus at 
Campbelltown Station

883  Campbelltown Station Stand F 08:50
883  Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 08:53

886 From Glen Alpine 
(with Campbelltown connection)



St Peter’s Anglican Grammar, Campbelltown Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

St Peter’s Anglican
Grammar, Campbelltown

END

886

START

888
START

5010 5011 5014 5029
START

888 5003then runs as
STAY
ON

BOARD

884W 5029

886 883

TRANSFER

Macarthur Station

Campbelltown
Station

884W

884W

884W

888

888

888

886

886

886

5034

883 5003 5010 5011 5014 5029 5034

Wedderbu
r n Rd

K
ar

ra
bu

l R
d

Greenga
te

 R
d

Rive
rs

i d
e 

Dr

R
iv

er

side Dr

S
ta

rc
ev

ic
h 

S
t

T owner Ave

Deans R d

Briar Rd

S
t Johns R

d

Hodd l e Ave

Bradbury Ave

Oxle
y S

t

Dum
aresq St

St H
el

en
s 

P
ar

k 
Dr

Ke
lle

rm
an

 D
r

C
op

pe
rfi

el
d 

D
r

C
op

pe
rfi

el
d 

D
r

W

oo
dh

ou
se

 D
r

T herry Rd

Englorie  
P

ar
k 

D
r

Copperfield  Dr

C
ris

pspar
kl

e 
D

r

Cleopatra Dr

Englorie Park
 D

r

M
o

unt S
ugarlo

a f Dr

Herita ge
 W

ay

H
er

ita
ge

 W
ay

G
len

 Al p
in

e 
D

r

Gilc

hr
is

t D
r

Kellicar RdG
e

ary StMenangle Rd
Tindall S

t

Hur
ley

 S
t

Railway St

Q
ue

en

 St

Cordeaux St

C
am

pb
el

lto
w

n 
Rd

Blax
lan

d R
d

Badgally Rd

St Helens
Park

Rosemeadow

Ambarvale

Glen
Alpine Bradbury Airds

Ruse

Campbelltown

Englorie
Park

Blair
Athol

Leumeah

Continues from Eagle Vale inset

Continues from
Wedderburn inset

via Wedderburn Rd

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

5034
5034

STARTFeldspar Rd

Gould R
d

Em
er

al
d

 D
r

B

oy d St

Malachite R d

D
ry

sd
al

e 
S

t

Do b ell 
RdEa

gl
e 

Va
le

 D
r

Badgally Rd

Eagle
Vale

Claymore

Eagle Vale inset

Continues on main map

884W

884W

START

149
Katanna Rd

K
at

an
na

 R
d

Victoria Rd

M
in

er
va

 R
d

W
e

dderburn R

d

Wedderburn

Wedderburn inset
Continues via
Wedderburn Rd to
join main map



St Peter’s Anglican Grammar, Campbelltown Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

5505 To Raby

Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 15:39
Campbelltown Public School Dumaresq St 15:42
St John The Evangelist Primary School, Lindesay St 15:45
Raby Raby Rd opp Eschol Park Dr 16:18

5503 To Bradbury

Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 15:30
Campbelltown Public School Dumaresq St 15:32
St John The Evangelist Primary School, Lindesay St 15:33
Campbelltown St Patrick's College, St Johns Rd 15:35
Bradbury The Parkway at Yulunga Pl 15:44

5506 883 To Campbelltown Station and Ruse

Bus starts trip as Route 5506 towards Campbelltown Stn
5506  Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 15:40
5506  Campbelltown Public School Dumaresq St 15:44
5506  St John The Evangelist Primary School, Cordeaux St 15:50
5506  Campbelltown Station Stand C 15:53
Bus then runs as Route 883 towards Ruse - stay on board

883  Campbelltown Station Stand F 15:55
883  Campbelltown Broughton St opp Murray St 16:03
883  Ruse Acacia Ave opp Burragorang Rd 16:07
883  Ruse Oberon Reserve, Junction Rd 16:15

5504 888 To Campbelltown Station 
and Rosemeadow

Bus starts trip as Route 5504 towards Campbelltown Stn
5504  Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 15:35
5504  Campbelltown Public School Dumaresq St 15:37
5504  St John The Evangelist Primary School, Lindesay St 15:39
5504  Campbelltown Station Stand C 15:45
Bus then runs as Route 888 towards Rosemeadow - 
stay on board

888  Campbelltown Station Stand B 15:50
888  Macarthur Square Kellicar Rd, Stand 4 15:58
888  Ambarvale Woodhouse Dr opp Wickfield Cct 16:03
888  Ambarvale Copperfield Dr before Dickens Rd 16:06
888  Rosemeadow Market Place Fitzgibbon Lane 16:08
888  St Helens Park Kellerman Dr after St Helens Park Dr 16:11
888  Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr after Appin Rd 16:14
888  Rosemeadow Reserve Copperfield Dr (opp) 16:18

5520  Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 15:20
5520  Campbelltown Public School Dumaresq St 15:25
5520  St John The Evangelist Primary School, Lindesay St 15:33
5520  Campbelltown Station Stand C 15:39
For travel towards Glen Alpine transfer to Route 886 
bus at Campbelltown Station

886  Campbelltown Station Stand B 15:45
886  Macarthur Square Kellicar Rd, Stand 4 15:53
886  Glen Alpine Heritage Way after Englorie Park Dr 15:59

5520 To Campbelltown Station 
(with Glen Alpine connection)

5501 885 To Campbelltown Station 
and Ambarvale

Bus starts trip as Route 5501 towards Campbelltown Stn
5501  Campbelltown St Peter's Anglican Church, Cordeaux St 15:30
5501  Campbelltown Public School Dumaresq St 15:32
5501  St John The Evangelist Primary School, Cordeaux St 15:36
5501  Campbelltown Station Stand C 15:39
Bus then runs as Route 885 towards Ambarvale -  
stay on board

885  Campbelltown Station Stand D 15:45
885  Bradbury Centre Jacaranda Ave (opp) 15:53
885  Bradbury The Parkway opp Wandarra Cres 15:56
885  St Helens Park Woodland Rd after Merrin Cl 16:03
885  Ambarvale Appin Rd opp Woodland Rd 16:06



St Peter’s Anglican Grammar, Campbelltown Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

St Peter’s Anglican
Grammar, Campbelltown

START

Macarthur
Station

Campbelltown
Station

885
END

5503
END

888
END

883
END

886

END

886

886

888

888

888

888

885

885

5503

5503

883

883

5520

5505

Menangle Rd

Tindall S
t

Kellicar Rd

G
ea

ry St

Gilchri s
t D

r

En
glo

rie Park Dr

Her
ita

ge
 W

ay

Heritage Way

G
len

 Alpi n
e 

D
r

Therry Rd

Woodh
ou

se
 D

r

C
op

pe
rfi

el
d 

D
r

C
op

pe
rfi

el
d 

D
r

Kellerm
an

 D
r

Kellerm
an D

r

Fitzgibbon Lane

Thomas Rose Dr

Cleopatra Dr

Hurl
ey

 S
t

Dum
aresq St

Oxle
y S

t

Moore St

Broughton St

Que
en

 S
t

Cam
pb

el
lto

w
n 

R
d

Lindes
ay 

  S
t

Sturt St

Geo
rge S

t

Colonial St

Waminda A
ve

Broughton St
Georges River Rd Ju

nc
tio

n 
R

d

Acacia Ave

B
rin

da
b

ell
a 

S
t

Old Kent Rd

S
irius St

Cook Rd

Ju
nc

tio
n 

R
d

S
t J

oh
ns

 R
d

St Johns Rd

Briar Rd

Airds High School

Akuna Ave

Akun a  A
ve

The Parkw
ay

Th

e Parkway

A
pp

in
 R

d
Woodland Rd

K
ar

ra
bu

l R
d

Greengate Rd
Merino Cres

Ja
ca

ra
nd

a 
A

ve

Campbellfield Ave

La
w

n 
A

ve

The Parkw
ay

Menangle
Park

St Helens
Park

Rosemeadow

Ambarvale

Glen
Alpine

Bradbury

Airds

Ruse

Kentlyn

Campbelltown

Englorie
Park

Blair
Athol

Mount
Annan

Continues on Raby inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

5505

5505
5505

END

C
am

pb
ell

to
wn 

Rd

Collaro
y  Rd

Que

enscliff Dr

North St eyne
 R

d

North
 S

teyne RdBadgally Rd

Glenroy Dr

Dobell Rd

D
ry

sd
al

e 
S

t

Malachite Rd

Ea
gle

 Vale Dr

Emerald Dr Aquamarine D
r

Gould

 R
d

Gould Rd

Feldsp
ar 

RdEm
erald D

r

Eagle Vale D
r

Eppin g Forest D

r

Ep
pi

ng
 F

or
es

t D
r

Raby Rd

Es chol Park Dr

Blairmount

Kearns

Eschol
Park

Eagle
Vale

Claymore

Woodbine

St Andrews

Raby

Raby inset

Continues from
main map

5520 886

5506 883then runs as

5504 888then runs as

5501 885then runs as

Campbelltown Station

TRANSFER

START

STAY
ON

BOARD

886
888

5501
5504
5506

5501
5503
5504

5505
5506
5520

883
885

883
5503

5505

885

5520

5505

Oxle
y S

t

Moore St

Dum
aresq St

Lindes
ay

 St

Cordeaux St

Q
ue

en
 S

t

Railway St

Hurl
ey

 S
t

Hur
ley

 S
t

Broughton St

Sturt St

Moore St

C
am

pb
el

lto
w

n 
R

d

Campbelltown inset




